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AUSSIE HOOPS CLINIC

PACKAGE

3 X 3 COLLEGE/HIGH SCHOOL
CLINIC

e SPECIALIST SCHOOL
CLINICS/HIGH SCHOOL
SPECIALIST UNIT

e WHEELCHAIR CLINIC PACKAGE

e SPORTS COACHING ELECTIVE
PACKAGE

e REFEREE EDUCATION PACKAGE

e PRICING STRUCTURE



DESCRIPTION

The Aussie Hoops Clinic Package is a great package for
students in Kindergarten - Year 6

The Package covers the fundamental skills of basketball in a
fun, inclusive and engaging way.

Basketball ACT staff and coaches are accredited,
experienced and skilled in working with children, and
delivering programs to develop skills and confidence in line
with Australian Sporting Schools, Basketball Australia and
Basketball ACT requirements.

Common Booking Type
-1 Session per week

-4 Weeks or 5 Weeks
-45 minute sessions
-4-5 Classes



DESCRIPTION

The 3 v 3 clinic package is the perfect program to prepare
students for the domestic 3 v 3 Schools competitions held by
Basketball ACT.

As a part of the program our qualified coaches will run
through the different rules of 3 v 3 to the traditional 5 aside
basketball match. this prograom has a heavy focus of
gameplay, spacing and decision making elements.

Common Booking Type
-1 Session per week

-4 Weeks or 5 Weeks

-1 hour sessions

-2-3 Classes



DESCRIPTION

Our Specialist School Clinics, provide a safe and inclusive
environment catering for students individual needs to partake
in Basketball, with the primary focus of getting a basketball in
their hands and getting active.

This Sporting Schools program caters for All-abilities, which
also includes students a in wheelchairs, from primary school
to High School students.

Common Booking Type
-1 Session per week

-4 Weeks or 5 Weeks
-25-35 minute sessions
-4-5 Classes




DESCRIPTION

The Wheelchair Clinics package provides students in year 5 -
year 12 with a unique and fun experience of basketball, with
the use of wheelchairs.

Students will learn about the rules of Wheelchair basketball,
with also a rundown of how to operate a sport specific
wheelchair. To then run through the basic fundamentals of
wheelchair basketball building into wheelchair basketball
gameplay. this clinic is free for first 2 sessions for first time
schools

Common Booking Type
-1 Session per week

-4 Weeks or 5 Weeks

-1 hour sessions

-4-5 Classes



DESCRIPTION

This clinic package contains both Referee/Officials and
Coaching incorporated in this clinic. participants will be able
to receive accreditation for both roles in Basketball. this
package will be offered for free for first time schools. more
details on each of the clinics on pages 8 and 9



DESCRIPTION

This package is designed for students in high school and
college students wanting to get into the sports coaching
space. it's a great package to give students the knowledge,
basic coaching techniques and confidence to become
Community qualified sports coaches. This clinic will have
elements of theory and practical coaching.

Completing this may also lead to employment opportunity
with Basketball ACT as a development coach in our learn to
play program.

Common Booking Type
-1 Session per Fortnight
-4 Weeks

-1 hour sessions

-1-2 Classes




HELNIHALIA

DESCRIPTION

This package includes giving students a way of looking at the
game of basketball from a different angle and wanting to get
involved in refereeing within the basketball. The pathway in
refereeing is just as exciting as a player, being able to
officiate at state events and even up to national/international
events.

The package would include all participants undertaking a
community course (Level 0) and refereeing basketball games
at school and at Basketball ACT School Competitions to pass
the practical component of the course.

Completing this can lead to becoming a referee within BACT
and further, being paid to watch basketball from the best
seat in the house, through starting to referee in our junior
competitions.

Common Booking Type:

1 session per week

4-5 weeks

45 minute/1 hour sessions
1-3 classes



PACKAGE

BREAKDOWN

Coach Delivered Package Costs

Hours 1
$£210.00
$£255.00

$300.00
$345.00
$390.00
$435.00
$480.00

PRICE BREAKDOWN

2
$420.00
$510.00
$600.00
$690.00
$780.00
$870.00
$960.00

e $90 AN HOUR FOR 2 COACHES

$765.00
$500.00
$1,035.00
$1,170.00
$1,305.00
$1,440.00

e $30 ADMIN FEE FOR EACH SESSION SCEHDULED

e 2 HOUR MINIMUM CHARGE FOR A BOOKING

e GST INCLUSIVE

$1,020.00
$1,200.00
$1,380.00
$1,560.00
$1,740.00
$1,920.00

5
$1,050.00
$1,275.00
$1,500.00
$1,725.00
$1,950.00
$2,175.00
$2,400.00

b
$1,260.00
$1,530.00
$1,800.00
$2,070.00
$2,340.00
$2,610.00
$2,880.00




e AUSSIE HOOPS CLINIC PACKAGE

e 3 X 3 COLLEGE/HIGH SCHOOL CLINIC

CONTACT
PATICIPATION@BASKETBALLACT.COM.AU

e SPECIALIST SCHOOL CLINICS/HIGH
SCHOOL SPECIALIST UNIT

e WHEELCHAIR CLINIC PACKAGE
e SPORTS COACHING ELECTIVE PACKAGE

* REFEREE EDUCATION PACKAGE

CONTACT
ELIJAH.DUKE@BASKETBALLACT.COM.AU







