



In this catalogue. you will get to find information on the Sporting Schools clinic packages we offer and also a full detailed break down of each package, which includes - Costs, Price breakdowns, wheelchair clinics, Coaching education and more





The Aussie Hoops Clinic Package is a great package for students in Kindergarten - Year 6

The Package covers the fundamental skills of basketball in a fun, inclusive and engaging way.

Basketball ACT staff and coaches are accredited, experienced and skilled in working with children, and delivering programs to develop skills and confidence in line with Australian Sporting Schools, Basketball Australia and Basketball ACT requirements.

- -1 Session per week
- -4 Weeks or 5 Weeks
- -45 minute sessions
- -4-5 Classes



The 3 v 3 clinic package is the perfect program to prepare students for the domestic 3 v 3 Schools competitions held by Basketball ACT.

As a part of the program our qualified coaches will run through the different rules of 3 v 3 to the traditional 5 aside basketball match. this program has a heavy focus of gameplay, spacing and decision making elements.

- -1 Session per week
- -4 Weeks or 5 Weeks
- -1 hour sessions
- -2-3 Classes



Our Specialist School Clinics, provide a safe and inclusive environment catering for students individual needs to partake in Basketball, with the primary focus of getting a basketball in their hands and getting active.

This Sporting Schools program caters for All-abilities, which also includes students a in wheelchairs, from primary school to High School students.

- -1 Session per week
- -4 Weeks or 5 Weeks
- -25-35 minute sessions
- -4-5 Classes



The Wheelchair Clinics package provides students in year 5 - year 12 with a unique and fun experience of basketball, with the use of wheelchairs.

Students will learn about the rules of Wheelchair basketball, with also a rundown of how to operate a sport specific wheelchair. To then run through the basic fundamentals of wheelchair basketball building into wheelchair basketball gameplay, this clinic is free for first 2 sessions for first time schools

- -1 Session per week
- -4 Weeks or 5 Weeks
- -1 hour sessions
- -4-5 Classes



This clinic package contains both Referee/Officials and Coaching incorporated in this clinic. participants will be able to receive accreditation for both roles in Basketball. this package will be offered for free for first time schools. more details on each of the clinics on pages 8 and 9



This package is designed for students in high school and college students wanting to get into the sports coaching space. it's a great package to give students the knowledge, basic coaching techniques and confidence to become Community qualified sports coaches. This clinic will have elements of theory and practical coaching.

Completing this may also lead to employment opportunity with Basketball ACT as a development coach in our learn to play program.

- -1 Session per Fortnight
- -4 Weeks
- -1 hour sessions
- -1-2 Classes



This package includes giving students a way of looking at the game of basketball from a different angle and wanting to get involved in refereeing within the basketball. The pathway in refereeing is just as exciting as a player, being able to officiate at state events and even up to national/international events.

The package would include all participants undertaking a community course (Level 0) and refereeing basketball games at school and at Basketball ACT School Competitions to pass the practical component of the course.

Completing this can lead to becoming a referee within BACT and further, being paid to watch basketball from the best seat in the house, through starting to referee in our junior competitions.

Common Booking Type:

1 session per week 4-5 weeks 45 minute/1 hour sessions 1-3 classes

PACKAGE BREAKDOWN

FEE STRUCTURE



Coach Delivered Package Costs						
Sessions						
Hours	1	2	3	4	5	6
2	\$210.00	\$420.00	\$630.00	\$840.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,260.00
2.5	\$255.00	\$510.00	\$765.00	\$1,020.00	\$1,275.00	\$1,530.00
3	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$900.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,800.00
3.5	\$345.00	\$690.00	\$1,035.00	\$1,380.00	\$1,725.00	\$2,070.00
4	\$390.00	\$780.00	\$1,170.00	\$1,560.00	\$1,950.00	\$2,340.00
4.5	\$435.00	\$870.00	\$1,305.00	\$1,740.00	\$2,175.00	\$2,610.00
5	\$480.00	\$960.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,920.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,880.00

PRICE BREAKDOWN

- \$90 AN HOUR FOR 2 COACHES
- \$30 ADMIN FEE FOR EACH SESSION SCEHDULED
- 2 HOUR MINIMUM CHARGE FOR A BOOKING
- GST INCLUSIVE



SPORTING SPORTING